= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

plus)

1(11) ﬁ 544421
2 (6) ﬁ 600-596

3 (5) A h 227502
4 (8) :** 761259
l__.l* *.__,

5(1) [==V 887470
6 (3) .-"'“_"? 150-068
7 (12) _‘ F‘ 2-73507
8 (7) '%\ 4-67747
9(2) .’ 0-73338

! 425306
(13)
11 (9) ﬁ 7-44668
12 [ P 93-800
(14) o w
13 "".~_""-<' 789-7
0) L%

613-699

mm)é*a

(R4) 18:30 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f
Witheford Equine Barrier Trials Here 10th September Handicap (Class 7) (3YO

BORN TO REASON (IRE) (EX5) 6
b g Born To Sea - Laureldean Lady

CLASSIFIED (IRE) 29

b m Lope De Vega - Crossbreeze

VOICE OF A LEADER (IRE) 66

b g Danehill Dancer - Thewaytosanjose

NICKY BABY (IRE) 63
gr g Dark Angel - Moon Club

CAT ROYALE (RE) 49 CD
b g Lilbourne Lad - Call This Cat

GRASMERE (IRE) 74 D
b f Society Rock - Silk Point

LUXFORD 10D

b m Mullionmileanhour - Dolly Parton

FAR CRY 68

b m Sakhee's Secret - Yonder

CAPTAIN MARMALADE (IRE) 20
gr g Duke Of Marmalade - Elisium

AHFAD 63
br g Dick Turpin - Big Moza

MISTY BREESE (IRE) 2
b f Zebedee - Geordie Iris

MIDOURA 22
b f Delegator - Mildoura

DRUMSHANBO DESTINY (FRr) 74
ch g Nathaniel - Lacy Sunday

KEEP IT COUNTRY TVs4cC
ch g Archipenko - Monda

59-8p

59-7p

89-5

59-5b

69-5p

49 -4t

59-4vl

69-2

79-2

49-2b

49-2

38-13

38-13

38-13

Cieren Fallon (5)
Mrs Dunn

P Cosgrave
Ed De Giles

Joey Haynes
Chelsea Banham

Sophie Ralston (5)
D K Ivory

Danny Brock
J Butler

Darragh Keenan (5)
A Bailey

S W Kelly
G L Moore

Charlie Bennett
H Morrison

Thore Hammer
Hansen (5)
J C Fox

Hector Crouch
G L Moore

Noel Garbutt (3)
Sarah Hollinshead

Liam Jones
Mrs L J Mongan

Rossa Ryan
G L Moore

J F Egan
P Phelan

o) rgeni | ockeyraner —or

51

50

48

48

48

a7

a7

45

45

45

45

50

50

50



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: BORN TO REASON made his stable debut a winning one for Alex Dunn after a 57-
day break at Brighton last week and could prove difficult to stop under a 5lb penalty. Cieren Fallon
seemed to get along well with the gelding on that occasion and the pair can account for Voice of A
Leader, who gave new connections a bit to work with when second here over a mile in June. Grasmere
is back on her last winning mark and could strike soon.

Top Tip: BORN TO REASON (1)
Watch out for: VOICE OF A LEADER (3)
ElEE races

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



