

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 18:30 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f

Witheford Equine Barrier Trials Here 10th September Handicap (Class 7) (3YO plus)

• •						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (11)	F	544421	BORN TO REASON (IRE) (EX5) 6 b g Born To Sea - Laureldean Lady	5 9 - 8p	Cieren Fallon (5) Mrs Dunn	51
2 (6)		600-596	CLASSIFIED (IRE) 29 b m Lope De Vega - Crossbreeze	5 9 - 7p	P Cosgrave Ed De Giles	50
3 (5)	<i>i</i> 3°	227502	VOICE OF A LEADER (IRE) 66 b g Danehill Dancer - Thewaytosanjose	89-5	Joey Haynes Chelsea Banham	48
4 (8)	*** ***	761259	NICKY BABY (IRE) 63 gr g Dark Angel - Moon Club	5 9 - 5b	Sophie Ralston (5) D K Ivory	48
5 (1)		887470	CAT ROYALE (IRE) 49 CD b g Lilbourne Lad - Call This Cat	6 9 - 5p	Danny Brock J Butler	48
6 (3)		150-068	GRASMERE (IRE) 74 D b f Society Rock - Silk Point	4 9 - 4t	Darragh Keenan (5) A Bailey	47
7 (12)		2-73507	LUXFORD 10 D b m Mullionmileanhour - Dolly Parton	5 9 - 4v1	S W Kelly G L Moore	47
8 (7)		4-67747	FAR CRY 68 b m Sakhee's Secret - Yonder	69-2	Charlie Bennett H Morrison	45
9 (2)		0-73338	CAPTAIN MARMALADE (IRE) 20 gr g Duke Of Marmalade - Elisium	79-2	Thore Hammer Hansen (5) J C Fox	45
10 (13)		425306	AHFAD 63 br g Dick Turpin - Big Moza	4 9 - 2b	Hector Crouch G L Moore	45
11 (9)		7-44668	MISTY BREESE (IRE) 2 b f Zebedee - Geordie Iris	49-2	Noel Garbutt (3) Sarah Hollinshead	45
12 (14)		93-800	MIDOURA 22 b f Delegator - Mildoura	38-13	Liam Jones Mrs L J Mongan	50
13 (10)	*	789-7	DRUMSHANBO DESTINY (FR) 74 ch g Nathaniel - Lacy Sunday	38-13	Rossa Ryan G L Moore	50
14 (4)	*	613-699	KEEP IT COUNTRY TV 54 C ch g Archipenko - Monda	3 8 - 13	J F Egan P Phelan	50

ATR VERDICT: BORN TO REASON made his stable debut a winning one for Alex Dunn after a 57-day break at Brighton last week and could prove difficult to stop under a 5lb penalty. Cieren Fallon seemed to get along well with the gelding on that occasion and the pair can account for Voice of A Leader, who gave new connections a bit to work with when second here over a mile in June. Grasmere is back on her last winning mark and could strike soon.

Top Tip: BORN TO REASON (1)

Watch out for: VOICE OF A LEADER (3)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



